Designed and built in the UK
PRESSURE TECH LTD, Unit 6, Graphite Way, Hadfield, Glossop, Derbyshire SK13 1QG
Tel: +44 (0)1457 899307  Fax: +44 (0)1457 899308
e-mail: info@pressure-tech.com
BP-301 SERIES
Back Pressure Regulator // Piston Sensed for Medium Pressure Applications
NOTE: Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.     //   pg 1 of 2

NOTE: Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.     //   pg 2 of 2
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
    BP – 301 – 5 – SS – 35 – V – P – 02N - N
 Basic Model       Porting configuration
 BP-301        Refer office
 Cv Value        Port connections
 1 – 0.1        02N – ¼”NPT
 5 – 0.5        03N – 3/8” NPT
 Body material
 SS – 316SS       Seat Cone
         P – PEEK
 Inlet ranges       K - PCTFE
 10 – 0 – 10bar
 20 – 0 – 20bar       O ring seals
 35 -  0 – 35bar        V - Viton
 70 – 0 – 70bar (max 0.1 Cv)     N - NBR
 150 – 0 – 150bar (0.1 Cv)      E - EPDM
ø55
ø5015
12
9.
6
22.2 CENTRES
OUTLET
DECREASE
INCREASE
35 BAR MAX
INLET
PORT
OUTLET
PORT
OUTLET
13
7.
6
VENT
INLET
ø34
PA
NEL
M
OUNT H
OLE
BASE MOUNTING
HOLES M5 x 0.8 PITCH
OUTLETINLET
SPECIFICATION :
Max rated inlet pressure ...……...........…225bar (3248psi)
Inlet ranges..................................  Flow Cv 0.1: 0.5 – 70bar
150 – 0 – 150bar Flow Cv 0.5: 0 – 10bar 0 – 20bar, 0 – 35bar
Design Proof pressure ……….……........... 150% max WP
Leakage …..……………............…Bubble tight at max WP